© Radio Frequency Systems 2015   All rights reserved1
RFS Transmission Lines
Accessories for CELLFLEX ® cables
RFS/HT/Fredy Ahlenstorf/EMAI Partner Certification Training/Edition  April 2015
RADIO FREQUENCY SYSTEMS
WIRELESS  /  MICROWAVE  /  INDOOR  /  BROADCAST
RFS is a worldwide leading provider of innovative wireless and broadcast infrastructure products and solutions
RFS CELLFLEX ® Transmission Lines

RFS/HT/Fredy Ahlenstorf/EMAI Partner Certification Training/Edition  April 2015
Clamps
Model No. structure: MBH***-*-F e.g. MBH78-6-F
Multi Block Hanger
Size of cable
Number of runs ( 2,4 or 6)
MBH-Clamps
Double Multi block hangers can be
stacked up to three layers to
accept a total of 6 feeders.
Whit cleat, e.g. for the fixation onto
Flat-, Angel or U-Iron.
Because of structural reasons not available
with hardware for anchor bars.
Fixation onto Flat iron
© Radio Frequency Systems 2015   All rights reserved17
RFS Transmission Lines
Accessories for CELLFLEX ® cables
RFS/HT/Fredy Ahlenstorf/EMAI Partner Certification Training/Edition  April 2015
Clamps
Model No. structure: MBHS***-*-* e.g. MBHS114-1-F-H
Multi Block Hanger Singel line
Size of cable
Number of runs ( 1,2 or 3)
F          Cleat stainless steel
F-H      Cleat galvanized steel
AC       AC hardware
F - Series
AC - Series
MBHS-Clamps
Single Multi Block Hanger
system F-Series comes
including angle member
adapter made of stainless
steel, excepted the –H type
which is made of
galvanized steel.
AC-series comes with
hardware for anchor bar
fixation.
© Radio Frequency Systems 2015   All rights reserved18
RFS Transmission Lines
Accessories for CELLFLEX ® cables
RFS/HT/Fredy Ahlenstorf/EMAI Partner Certification Training/Edition  April 2015
Clamps
MBHS-Clamps – Fixation onto round interfaces
+
ANGLE-R-MBH
for fixation onto round irons/tubes 8 – 25 mm
MBHS F – Series
whit cleat, e.g. for the
fixation onto Flat-, Angel
or U-Iron 4 – 30 mm
remaining parts
© Radio Frequency Systems 2015   All rights reserved19
RFS Transmission Lines
Accessories for CELLFLEX ® cables
RFS/HT/Fredy Ahlenstorf/EMAI Partner Certification Training/Edition  April 2015
Connectors - Interfaces
N - connectors:
Very often used for
equipment's
7-16 - connectors:
Recommended in cases
where a rugged and
accurate connection is
required
EIA system:
Designed for rigid lines,
but now also widely
accepted for use
with coaxial cables.
It is recommended that
connector and cable are
of the same size. New entrants
N female
N male 7-16 male
7-16 female
***EIAM
(exception)